Shot Put
(Friday) 4:00 PM

Jayda Kolstoe
Aria Garrett

McKinley Folland
Brooklyn Mitchell
Grace Schmidt
Lexy Foster
Dakota Moske

Annaka Bogenholm
Lena Roubinek
Emma Korinek
Reese Kuklinski
Jocelyn Barron
Ashlyn Pelant
Hayley Anderson
Malonna Wilson

Keira McCord

STATE TRACK MEET @ STMA

Friday, June 7, 2024, 3:30pm

Pine City Girls' Results

1. Lena Roubinek

P B & &

]

C+ WEHB FfFEOC2>D ®

Minnewaska Area

Dilworth-Glyndon-Fel...

Kittson County Central
La Crescent-Hokah
Litchfield

GMLOKS

Parkers Prairie

Barnum

Pine City

Concordia Academy
Esko

SWMCH-EHS
Waterville-Elysian-Mo...
Lac qui Parle Valley/D...
New Richland-H-E-G

Concordia Academy

43-09.25

40-09.50

38-11.50

38-08.00

38-03.75

37-06.50

37-05.50

36-07.50
36-04.50
36-03.50
36-00.25
35-09.50
34-10.50
34-08.75
34-05.00
33-02.75

36' 4.5" 9th

13.34m

12.43m

11.87m

11.79m

11.68m

1.44m

1.42m

11.16m

11.09m

11.06m

10.98m

10.91Tm

10.63m

10.59m

10.49m

10.13m

New '24 US #88 New '24 MN #1 [T}

« +12pts « F2 - Yr: 10

New '24 MN #5 [ - +10pts
10

New '24 MN #23 [ - +8pts
1

) - +6pts - F2 - Yr: 10

New '24 MN #29 [ - +5pts
12

+4pts « F2 - Yr: 12

New '24 MN #45 ) - +3pts
12

- +2pts - F1- Y12
+1pts « F2 « Yr: 12
F2-Yr:1

F1-Yr:1

F2 - Yr:12

F1-Yr:1

F1-Yr:12

F1.Yr:12

F1.Yr:12

«F2.Yr:

«Fl1-Yr

«F2.Yr:

«F1.Yr:



STATE TRACK MEET @ STMA
Friday, June 7, 2024, 3:30pm
Pine City Boys' Results

4x800m Relay 1. Eli Fromm (61.3, 64.1) 2:05.4
(Friday) 4:00 PM 2. Weston Clementson (60.0, 62.4) 2:02.4 PB
3. Braxton Peetz (59.3, 65.9) 2:05.3
4. Charlie Ausmus (58.7, 62.6) 2:01.3 PB
8:14.46 5th

***%* NEW SCHOOL RECORD ** ¥

New '24 MN #26 [E) - 'A' - +12pts -
1 g Bertha-Hewitt/Verndale 8:05.11 H2 - Z. Guderjahn, Z. Baumgartner, B.
Rach, P. Miller

New '24 MN #32 [ - 'A' - +10pts -
/3 §, SaukCentre 8:07.94 H1- Z. Olmschenk, J. Dreviow, L.
Wiehoff, D. Crawford-Klinnert

New '24 MN #33 [E - 'A' - +8pts - H2
3 &, Mt. Lake Area - Comfrey 8:08.13 - Z.Klassen, C. Evers, K. Wassman, E.
Schroeder

New '24 MN #44 [E3) - A - +6pts « H1

4 <2 Pinelsland 8:13.87 « S. Konik, J. Rosane, B. Rosane, J. Carter
New '24 MN #45 [EJ - 'A' - +5pts - H2
5 & Pine City 8:14.46 - E. Fromm, W. Clementson, B. Peetz, C.
Ausmus
New '24 MN #47 [E5) - ‘& - +4pts - H2
6 Trinity/Unity* 8:15.27 - M. Gregory, P. Andersen, R. Gansler, H.
Wohler
= . m «'A' « +3pts « H1 « K. Gartner, E.
7 B Park Rapids Area 8:17.94 Bervig, A. Bervig, O. Van Batavia
. . ‘A"« 4+2pts « H2 « A. Nauman, B. Lyons, T.
BN F Windom Area 8:18.10 ;... ¢ smith
. ‘A" « 4+1pts « H2 « D. Ommen, M. Papik, S.
9 ‘ Luverne 8:18.79 Viessman, L. Ingebretsen
- . . ‘A" « H2 « C. Seydel, K. Ryan, T. Cooper,
(N ¥ Lake City 8:19.20 W. Roberson
- . ‘A" « H1 - J. Cardona, N. Velasquez, B.
n L Montevideo 8:22.74 Andrews, A. VanBinsbergen
. . m « 'A' « H1 « P. Anderson, B. Jordan, L.
(¥ ® Cromwell-Wright 8:24.01 b nyberg
- - . m « 'A' « H1 - X. Chvatal, A. Swenson,
(B ¥ Litchfield 8:26.85 Ty ... a criok
. . ‘A" « H2 « T. Hermann, A. Rosin, T.
(LN 4f) st. Croix Lutheran 8:30.90 | i W.Olson
- ‘A" « H1 - |. Gifford, S. Gaytan, |. Damico,
(-3 +» Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 8:34.12 C. Julin =
‘A"« H1 - J. Riley, D. Tuttle, G. Gibson, A.
16 Carlton-Wrenshall 8:49.96 Y
esen



