# STATE TRACK MEET @ STMA

## Friday, June 7, 2024, 3:30pm Pine City Girls' Results

Shot Put

1. Lena Roubinek

36' 4.5"

9th

(Friday) 4:00 PM

Girls Shot Put Class A  MSHSL State Track & Field Championships   Jun 6-8, 2024						
1	Jayda Kolstoe	¥	Minnewaska Area	43-09.25	13.34m	New '24 US #88 New '24 MN #1 PR + +12pts • F2 • Yr: 10
2	Aria Garrett	496	Dilworth-Glyndon-Fel	40-09.50	12.43m	New '24 MN #5 PR + +10pts + F2 + Yr: 10
3	McKinley Folland	<b>\$</b>	Kittson County Central	38-11.50	11.87m	New '24 MN #23 PR • +8pts • F1 • Yr:
4	Brooklyn Mitchell		La Crescent-Hokah	38-08.00	11.79m	PR • +6pts • F2 • Yr: 10
5	Grace Schmidt	Ē.	Litchfield	38-03.75	11.68m	New '24 MN #29 PR • +5pts • F2 • Yr: 12
6	Lexy Foster	<b>é</b>	GMLOKS	37-06.50	11.44m	+4pts • F2 • Yr: 12
7	Dakota Moske	•	Parkers Prairie	37-05.50	11.42m	New '24 MN #45 PR • +3pts • F1 • Yr: 12
8	Annaka Bogenholm		Barnum	36-07.50	11.16m	PR · +2pts · F1 · Yr: 12
9	Lena Roubinek	•	Pine City	36-04.50	11.09m	+1pts • F2 • Yr: 12
10	Emma Korinek	0	Concordia Academy	36-03.50	11.06m	F2 • Yr: 11
11	Reese Kuklinski	<u>E</u>	Esko	36-00.25	10.98m	F1 • Yr: 11
12	Jocelyn Barron	Sin.	SWMCH-EHS	35-09.50	10.91m	F2 • Yr: 12
13	Ashlyn Pelant		Waterville-Elysian-Mo	34-10.50	10.63m	F1 • Yr: 11
14	Hayley Anderson	X.	Lac qui Parle Valley/D	34-08.75	10.59m	F1 • Yr: 12
15	Malonna Wilson	*	New Richland-H-E-G	34-05.00	10.49m	F1 • Yr: 12
16	Keira McCord	0	Concordia Academy	33-02.75	10.13m	F1 • Yr: 12

### STATE TRACK MEET @ STMA

#### Friday, June 7, 2024, 3:30pm Pine City Boys' Results

4x800n	า Relay
--------	---------

(Friday) 4:00 PM

	1.	Eli Fromm	(61.3, 64.1)	2:05.4
--	----	-----------	--------------	--------

2. **Weston Clementson** (60.0, 62.4) 2:02.4 PB

3. **Braxton Peetz** (59.3, 65.9) 2:05.3

4. **Charlie Ausmus** (58.7, 62.6) 2:01.3 PB

8:14.46 5th

#### \*\*\*\* NEW SCHOOL RECORD \*\*\*\*

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class A  MSHSL State Track & Field Championships   Jun 6-8, 2024				
1	Ø	Bertha-Hewitt/Verndale	8:05.11	New '24 MN #26 SB • 'A' • +12pts • H2 • Z. Guderjahn, Z. Baumgartner, B. Rach, P. Miller
2	Ş,	Sauk Centre	8:07.94	New '24 MN #32 SB · 'A' · +10pts · H1 · Z. Olmschenk, J. Drevlow, L. Wiehoff, D. Crawford-Klinnert
3	ø,	Mt. Lake Area - Comfrey	8:08.13	New '24 MN #33 SB • 'A' • +8pts • H2 • Z. Klassen, C. Evers, K. Wassman, E. Schroeder
4	Æ.	Pine Island	8:13.87	New '24 MN #44 SB · 'A' · +6pts · H1 - S. Konik, J. Rosane, B. Rosane, J. Carter
5	0	Pine City	8:14.46	New '24 MN #45 SB • 'A' • +5pts • H2 • E. Fromm, W. Clementson, B. Peetz, C. Ausmus
6	A	Trinity/Unity*	8:15.27	New '24 MN #47 SB • 'A' • +4pts • H2 • M. Gregory, P. Andersen, R. Gansler, H. Wohler
7		Park Rapids Area	8:17.94	SB • 'A' • +3pts • H1 • K. Gartner, E. Bervig, A. Bervig, O. Van Batavia
8	(F	Windom Area	8:18.10	'A' • +2pts • H2 • A. Nauman, B. Lyons, T. Green, C. Smith
9	4	Luverne	8:18.79	'A' • +1pts • H2 • D. Ommen, M. Papik, S. Viessman, L. Ingebretsen
10	-	Lake City	8:19.20	'A' • H2 • C. Seydel, K. Ryan, T. Cooper, W. Roberson
11	<b>@</b>	Montevideo	8:22.74	'A' • H1 • J. Cardona, N. Velasquez, B. Andrews, A. VanBinsbergen
12	•	Cromwell-Wright	8:24.01	SB • 'A' • H1 • P. Anderson, B. Jordan, L. Gervais, D. Nyberg
13	Ē.	Litchfield	8:26.85	SB • 'A' • H1 • X. Chvatal, A. Swenson, E. Knudsen, A. Cziok
14	1	St. Croix Lutheran	8:30.90	'A' • H2 • T. Hermann, A. Rosin, T. Wollersheim, W. Olson
15	tyr	Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton	8:34.12	'A' • H1 • I. Gifford, S. Gaytan, I. Damico, C. Julin
16	To.	Carlton-Wrenshall	8:49.96	'A' • H1 • J. Riley, D. Tuttle, G. Gibson, A. Olesen